Madison Consolidated High School Senior Honors Day 2024

American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9 Nicholas Colson $500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9 Iyana Phelps $500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9 Hunter Richards $500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9 Emma Richey $500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9 Claire Slygh $500
Anderson University Edwards Merit, Honors Program & Church of God

Scholarships Iyana Phelps $94,000
Anderson University Raven Merit Award Joy Atkins $32,000
Anderson University Visit Scholarship Iyana Phelps $1,000
Ball State Presidential Scholarship Garret Gatke $22,000
Bill Cole Memorial Scholarship from Lide White Memorial Boys & Girls

Club Claire Slygh $1,000
Bonnie & Printis Shelton Scholarship Hannah Dart $3,900
Brad O'Leary Scholarship Gracie Nolan $600
Broadway Alumni Scholarship Andre Howard $450
Canaan Community Unsung Heroes Scholarship Roman Lytle $500
Carl J. & Mary M. Hoefling Memorial Scholarship Marisol Maya Zapata $4,775
Carolyn Brucer Spicer and Gene E. Spicer Nursing Scholarship Nicholas Colson $1,050
Chan Chilton Memorial Scholarship Eli Dodge $1,400
Charles H. and C. Chris Keller Scholarship Shelby Morton $400
Cheatham Family Scholarship Kallie Eder $1,000
Class of '84 & Frances K. Eisan Memorial Scholarship Hannah Dart $1,300
Community Foundation Scholar Nicholas Biallas $1,500
Community Foundation Scholar Jack Heckler $1,500
Curtis Wright Memorial Scholarship Ava Spencer $1,400
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment Lily Callis $550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment Milap Patel $550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment Alex Wang $550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment Nathan Wu $1,610
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment Jack Heckler $2,140
Dallas Lamb Visual Arts and Arts & Crafts Scholarship Taylor Owen $800
Danville Area Community College Scholarship Clayton Benkert $16,800
DAR Good Citizen Award Kallie Eder Certificate
Dennis Holt Memorial Scholarship Hannah Dart $1,400
DePauw University Presidential Award of Excellence & Asbury Award Jack Heckler $176,000
DePauw University Tuition Exchange Scholarship Eli Dodge $168,000
Deputy Alumni Scholarship Emma Richey $3,900
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship Claire Slygh $1,000
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship Brynna Brandon $1,000
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship Nicholas Biallas $1,000
Dorothy B. Lotz Scholarship Nicholas Biallas $2,000
Dorothy B. Lotz Scholarship Jackson Schwartz $2,000
Dr. Fred S. Henderson Family Scholarship Tyler Ayler $1,600
Dupont Alumni Scholarship Tyler Ayler $500

Dupont Alumni Scholarship Emma Richey $500



Dupont Alumni Scholarship

Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship
Elks Most Valuable Student, State Scholarship
Elks Most Valuable Student, State Scholarship
Farmers Bank of Milton Scholarship

Franklin College Academic and Director Scholarships

Friendship State Bank Wilkie S. & James W. Lemon Scholarship

Gary Chapman Memorial Scholarship

George and June Kirk Scholarship

George and June Miller Scholarship

German American AIM Scholarship

German American Bank Pigmania Scholarship
German American Bank Pigmania Scholarship
Glenn G. & Dorothy Ebel Huntington Scholarship
Hanover College FAFSA Uncertainty Award

Hanover College Founders Scholarship & Campus Experience Award
Hanover College Presidential Scholarship, Campus Experience & Legacy

Awards

Helyn Bishop Scholarship

Indiana 4-H Foundation Scholarship

Indiana Kentucky Electric Corp. Scholarship
Indiana Kentucky Electric Corp. Scholarship

Indiana University Southeast Grenadier Gold Scholarship

Indiana Wesleyan University Dean's Scholarship

IU Southeast Grenadier Gold Scholarship

Ivy Tech Madison Scholarship

Ivy Tech Madison Scholarship

Jefferson County 4-H Scholarship

Jefferson County 4-H Scholarship

Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship
Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship
Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship
Jefferson County Farm Bureau, INC Scholarship
Jefferson County Farm Bureau, INC Scholarship
Jefferson County Retired Educators Scholarship

Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship

Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship

Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship

Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship

Tucker
Nicholas
Milap
Natalie
Alex
Jack
Nathan
Owen
Jackson
Saba
Bryce
Liam
Lily
Emma
Bella
Karson
Shelby
Nicholas
Eli
Storm
Brynna
Carter
Colin

Carter
Kailee
Emma
Nicholas
Milap
Karson
Emma
Bailey
Brayden
Shelby
Shelby
Emma
Bryce
Emma
Owen
Logan
Leanne
Brynna
Elaine
Brieanna
Nina
Colin

Whitaker
Biallas
Patel
Powell
Wang
Heckler
Wu
Schmidt
Schwartz
Chabukashvili
Miller
Murphy
Callis
Richey
Heath
Couch
Morton
Biallas
Dodge
Poling
Brandon
Morris

Foy

Morris
Lock
Richey
Colson
Patel
Couch
Richey
Owens
Edwards
Morton
Morton
Richey
Miller
Richey
Schmidt
Ferris
Graham
Brandon
Adams
Ball
Ellis
Foy

$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$100,000
$3,000
$900
$34,400
$4,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$120,000

$120,000
$1,200
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
$44,000
$10,000
$1,000
$500
$2,200
$2,200
$800
$800
$800
$2,000
$2,000
$200
$250
$250
$250
$250



Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship

John & Maureen Galvin / Historic Madison, INC Scholarship

John Paul Chapter, DAR Scholarship
Joseph V. Cline Scholarship

Joseph V. Cline Scholarship

Kayde Sue Foundation Scholarship
Knights of Columbus Scholarship

LaVon Cartwright Gudkese & Ann Gudkese Offerman Nursing

Scholarship

Lilly Endowment Community Scholarship & Butler University Room and

Meals Awards

M. W. Anderson Scholarship
Mabel Green Memorial Scholarship
Mabel Green Memorial Scholarship
Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison FFA Scholarship

Madison Lions Club Scholarship
Madison Pilots Club Scholarship
Madison Teachers Association Scholarship
Marion Crawley Scholarship

Marshall and Norma Banks Nursing Scholarship

Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship

Olivia
Andre
Sage
Joseph
Roman
Camila
Marisol
Bryce
Jasmine
Dalton
Myles
Shelby
Callum
Gracie
Iyana
Isabella
Claire
Marshall
Blake
Lillian
Landen
Claire
Iyana
Lauren
Kallie
Emma

Bryce
Torrance

Brooke
Lily
Nicholas
Jack
Isabelle
Leanne
Chloe
Shelby
Emma
Tucker
Storm
Iyana
Kallie
Bailey
Marisol

Lauren

Glasgow
Howard
Kindle
Long
Lytle
Madrid
Maya Zapata
Miller
Mireles Nunez
Mitchell
Moon
Morton
Neal
Nolan
Phelps
Rhyne
Slygh
Spancer
Stephan
Trader
Vonch
Slygh
Phelps
Conner
Eder
Richey
Miller

Bailey

Hay
Callis
Biallas
Heckler
Clevenger
Graham
Graham
Morton
Richey
Whitaker
Poling
Phelps
Eder
Owens
Maya Zapata

Conner

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$1,000
$300
$19,450
$19,450
$5,000
$400

$250

$259,560
$1,280
$1,350
$1,350
$100
$400
$400
$400
$400
$200
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500

$3,526.40



Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship

Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship

Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship

Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship

Mayor Damon Welch Memorial Scholarship
Mayor's Eagles Community Service Scholarship
MCHS Archery Scholarship

MCHS Bowling Team Scholarship

MCHS Bowling Team Scholarship

MCHS Class of 1966 Scholarship

Miami University RedHawk Excellence Scholarship
Molly Dattilo Follow Your Dreams Scholarship
Morehead State Eagle Leaders Scholarship
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship

Nathan Wilson Memorial Mathematics Scholarship
National Honor Society Scholarship

National Honor Society Scholarship

National Merit Scholarship from Purdue University
Norma A. Cull Memorial Scholarship

Northern Kentucky University Founders Scholarship
Nucor Educational Disbursement

Pat Aikman Character & Leadership Award

Phi Beta Psi Sorority Scholarship

Purdue University Presidential Scholarship

Purdue University Presidential Scholarship

Purdue University Presidential Scholarship

Purdue University Trustee Scholarship

Rainbow Youth Scholarship

Ralph and Margaret Seifert Rotary Club Scholarship
Ralph and Robyn Jones Family Memorial Scholarship
Riverfront Run Car Show Scholarship

Rotary Club: Al Carter Scholarship

Rotary Club: Al Carter Scholarship

Rotary Club: Betty Sebree Good Citizen Award
Rotary Club: Charles O'banion Memorial Scholarship
S & O Farmers Mutual Insurance Company Scholarship

Hannah
Kailee
Bryce
Liam
Claire

Ava
Emma
Kallie
Bryce

Hannah

Liam
Eli
Tucker
Tyler
Saba

Karson
Camila
Bryce

Hannah
Storm

Lauren

Marisol

Mallory
Bailey

Nicholas
Bryce
Ava
Alex
Andre

Brynna
Shelby

Hannah
Iyana

Alex
Nathan
Don
Nicholas
Bella
Alex
Camila
Claire

Lauren
Claire
Kallie
Iyana

Emma

Dart
Lock
Miller
Murphy
Slygh
Spencer
Richey
Eder
Miller
Dart
Murphy
Dodge
Whitaker
Ayler
Chabukashvili
Couch
Madrid
Miller
Dart
Poling
Conner
Maya Zapata
Castor
Owens
Biallas
Miller
Spencer
Wang
Howard
Brandon
Morton
Dart
Phelps
Wang
Wu
Chen
Biallas
Heath
Wang
Madrid
Slygh
Conner
Slygh
Eder
Phelps
Richey

$3,526.40
$3,526.40
$3,526.40
$3,526.40
$1,400
$350
$500
$500
$500
$2,500
$136,000
$1,000
$44,000
$5,705.76
$5,705.76
$5,705.76
$5,705.76
$5,705.76
$4,759.80
$4,759.80
$2,852.88
$2,852.88
$1,901.92
$1,901.92
$3,400
$700
$1,000
$2,000
$5,950
$3,000
$16,000
$500
$500
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$40,000
$1,000
$1,500
$730
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
Certificate
$1,500
$250



Savannah College of Art & Design Academic Honors Scholarship
Savannah College of Art & Design Achievement Honors Scholarship
SEI Communications Scholarship

Shannon Thomas Memorial Scholarship

Sharon Thom Alcorn Memorial Scholarship

Shawn Barnes Memorial Scholarship

Sparks Foundation Post-Secondary Scholarship

Terri Nighbert Memorial Scholarship

Thomas D. Craft, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Tiffany Lee Carter Memorial Scholarship

Trevor Woodward Art Scholarship

Tri Kappa Beta Scholarship, Beta Omega Chapter

Tri Kappa Beta Scholarship, Beta Omega Chapter

Troy Allen Pyles Memorial Scholarship

Vernon Gudkese Memorial Engineering Scholarship

VFW Commander's Scholarship

Wood Memorial Scholarship

Xavier University Alumni Scholarship

2024 Honor Graduate

Julette
Julette
Emma
Liam
Andre
Storm
Kailee
Bailey
Kailee
Saba
Owen
Nicholas
Iyana
Lily
Nicholas
Brooke
Nicholas
Ava
Jack

Frieske
Frieske
Richey
Murphy
Howard
Poling
Lock
Owens
Lock
Chabukashvili
Schmidt
Biallas
Phelps
Callis
Biallas
Everage
Biallas
Spencer
Heckler

$28,000
$12,000
$500
$300
$1,700
$300
$1,000
$1,200
$1,100
$1,100
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$3,100
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
Certificate



