Madison	Consolidated	High	School Se	enior Hon	ors Day 2024
1 I M MISOII	Componiantea				

Madison Consolidated High School Senior Honors	Day 2027		
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9	Nicholas	Colson	\$500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9	Iyana	Phelps	\$500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9	Hunter	Richards	\$500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9	Emma	Richey	\$500
American Legion Major Samuel Woodfill, Post 9	Claire	Slygh	\$500
Anderson University Edwards Merit, Honors Program & Church of God Scholarships	Iyana	Phelps	\$94,000
Anderson University Raven Merit Award	Joy	Atkins	\$32,000
Anderson University Visit Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$1,000
Ball State Presidential Scholarship	Garret	Gatke	\$22,000
Bill Cole Memorial Scholarship from Lide White Memorial Boys & Girls			
Club	Claire	Slygh	\$1,000
Bonnie & Printis Shelton Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$3,900
Brad O'Leary Scholarship	Gracie	Nolan	\$600
Broadway Alumni Scholarship	Andre	Howard	\$450
Canaan Community Unsung Heroes Scholarship	Roman	Lytle	\$500
Carl J. & Mary M. Hoefling Memorial Scholarship	Marisol	Maya Zapata	\$4,775
Carolyn Brucer Spicer and Gene E. Spicer Nursing Scholarship	Nicholas	Colson	\$1,050
Chan Chilton Memorial Scholarship	Eli	Dodge	\$1,400
Charles H. and C. Chris Keller Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$400
Cheatham Family Scholarship	Kallie	Eder	\$1,000
Class of '84 & Frances K. Eisan Memorial Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$1,300
Community Foundation Scholar	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,500
Community Foundation Scholar	Jack	Heckler	\$1,500
Curtis Wright Memorial Scholarship	Ava	Spencer	\$1,400
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment	Lily	Callis	\$550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment	Milap	Patel	\$550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment	Alex	Wang	\$550
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment	Nathan	Wu	\$1,610
Custer Oratory Contest Scholarship Endowment	Jack	Heckler	\$2,140
Dallas Lamb Visual Arts and Arts & Crafts Scholarship	Taylor	Owen	\$800
Danville Area Community College Scholarship	Clayton	Benkert	\$16,800
DAR Good Citizen Award	Kallie	Eder	Certificate
Dennis Holt Memorial Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$1,400
DePauw University Presidential Award of Excellence & Asbury Award	Jack	Heckler	\$176,000
DePauw University Tuition Exchange Scholarship	Eli	Dodge	\$168,000
Deputy Alumni Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$3,900
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$1,000
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship	Brynna	Brandon	\$1,000
Dianna Risk Peer Counseling Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,000
Dorothy B. Lotz Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$2,000
Dorothy B. Lotz Scholarship	Jackson	Schwartz	\$2,000
Dr. Fred S. Henderson Family Scholarship	Tyler	Ayler	\$1,600
Dupont Alumni Scholarship	Tyler	Ayler	\$500
Dupont Alumni Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$500

Dupont Alumni Scholarship	Tucker	Whitaker	\$500
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$250
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Milap	Patel	\$250
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Natalie	Powell	\$250
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Alex	Wang	\$250
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Jack	Heckler	\$500
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Nathan	Wu	\$500
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Owen	Schmidt	\$1,000
Education Foundation Academic Team Scholarship	Jackson	Schwartz	\$1,000
Elks Most Valuable Student, State Scholarship	Saba	Chabukashvili	\$1,000
Elks Most Valuable Student, State Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$1,000
Farmers Bank of Milton Scholarship	Liam	Murphy	\$1,000
Franklin College Academic and Director Scholarships	Lily	Callis	\$100,000
Friendship State Bank Wilkie S. & James W. Lemon Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$3,000
Gary Chapman Memorial Scholarship	Bella	Heath	\$900
George and June Kirk Scholarship	Karson	Couch	\$34,400
George and June Miller Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$4,000
German American AIM Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,000
German American Bank Pigmania Scholarship	Eli	Dodge	\$500
German American Bank Pigmania Scholarship	Storm	Poling	\$1,000
Glenn G. & Dorothy Ebel Huntington Scholarship	Brynna	Brandon	\$1,000
Hanover College FAFSA Uncertainty Award	Carter	Morris	\$1,000
Hanover College Founders Scholarship & Campus Experience Award	Colin	Foy	\$120,000
Hanover College Presidential Scholarship, Campus Experience & Legacy Awards	Carter	Morris	\$120,000
Helyn Bishop Scholarship	Kailee	Lock	\$1,200
Indiana 4-H Foundation Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$500
Indiana Kentucky Electric Corp. Scholarship	Nicholas	Colson	\$1,000
Indiana Kentucky Electric Corp. Scholarship	Milap	Patel	\$1,000
Indiana University Southeast Grenadier Gold Scholarship	Karson	Couch	\$8,000
Indiana Wesleyan University Dean's Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$44,000
IU Southeast Grenadier Gold Scholarship	Bailey	Owens	\$10,000
Ivy Tech Madison Scholarship	Brayden	Edwards	\$1,000
Ivy Tech Madison Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$500
Jefferson County 4-H Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$2,200
Jefferson County 4-H Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$2,200
Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$800
Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$800
Jefferson County Extension Homemakers Scholarship	Owen	Schmidt	\$800
Jefferson County Farm Bureau, INC Scholarship	Logan	Ferris	\$2,000
Jefferson County Farm Bureau, INC Scholarship	Leanne	Graham	\$2,000
Jefferson County Retired Educators Scholarship	Brynna	Brandon	\$200
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Elaine	Adams	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Brieanna	Ball	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Nina	Ellis	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Colin	Foy	\$250

Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Olivia	Glasgow	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Andre	Howard	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Sage	Kindle	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Joseph	Long	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Roman	Lytle	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Camila	Madrid	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Marisol	Maya Zapata	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Jasmine	Mireles Nunez	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Dalton	Mitchell	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Myles	Moon	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Callum	Neal	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Gracie	Nolan	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Isabella	Rhyne	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Marshall	Spancer	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Blake	Stephan	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Lillian	Trader	\$250
Jobs for America's Graduates Scholarship	Landen	Vonch	\$250
John & Maureen Galvin / Historic Madison, INC Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$1,000
John Paul Chapter, DAR Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$300
Joseph V. Cline Scholarship	Lauren	Conner	\$19,450
Joseph V. Cline Scholarship	Kallie	Eder	\$19,450
Kayde Sue Foundation Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$5,000
Knights of Columbus Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$400
LaVon Cartwright Gudkese & Ann Gudkese Offerman Nursing	Dryce	miner	φ+00
Scholarship	Torrance	Bailey	\$250
Lilly Endowment Community Scholarship & Butler University Room and Meals Awards	Brooke	Hay	\$259,560
M. W. Anderson Scholarship	Lily	Callis	\$1,280
Mabel Green Memorial Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,350
Mabel Green Memorial Scholarship	Jack	Heckler	\$1,350
Madison FFA Scholarship	Isabelle	Clevenger	\$100
Madison FFA Scholarship	Leanne	Graham	\$400
Madison FFA Scholarship	Chloe	Graham	\$400
Madison FFA Scholarship	Shelby	Morton	\$400
Madison FFA Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$400
Madison FFA Scholarship	Tucker	Whitaker	\$200
Madison Lions Club Scholarship	Storm	Poling	\$1,000
Madison Pilots Club Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$500
Madison Teachers Association Scholarship	Kallie	Eder	\$500
Marion Crawley Scholarship	Bailey	Owens	\$500
Marshall and Norma Banks Nursing Scholarship	Marisol	Maya Zapata	\$500
intersiteit und Trotinie Dunks Traising Scholarship	marisoi	Μαγά Ζάραια	\$500

Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$3,526.40
Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship	Kailee	Lock	\$3,526.40
Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$3,526.40
Mary Louise Eisenhardt Scholarship	Liam	Murphy	\$3,526.40
Mayor Damon Welch Memorial Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$1,400
Mayor's Eagles Community Service Scholarship	Ava	Spencer	\$350
MCHS Archery Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$500
MCHS Bowling Team Scholarship	Kallie	Eder	\$500
MCHS Bowling Team Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$500
MCHS Class of 1966 Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$2,500
Miami University RedHawk Excellence Scholarship	Liam	Murphy	\$136,000
Molly Dattilo Follow Your Dreams Scholarship	Eli	Dodge	\$1,000
Morehead State Eagle Leaders Scholarship	Tucker	Whitaker	\$44,000
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Tyler	Ayler	\$5,705.76
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Saba	Chabukashvili	\$5,705.76
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Karson	Couch	\$5,705.76
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Camila	Madrid	\$5,705.76
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$5,705.76
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Hannah	Dart	\$4,759.80
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Storm	Poling	\$4,759.80
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Lauren	Conner	\$2,852.88
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Marisol	Maya Zapata	\$2,852.88
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Mallory	Castor	\$1,901.92
Mountjoy Family Memorial Scholarship	Bailey	Owens	\$1,901.92
Nathan Wilson Memorial Mathematics Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$3,400
National Honor Society Scholarship	Bryce	Miller	\$700
National Honor Society Scholarship	Ava	Spencer	\$1,000
National Merit Scholarship from Purdue University	Alex	Wang	\$2,000
Norma A. Cull Memorial Scholarship	Andre	Howard	\$5,950
Northern Kentucky University Founders Scholarship	Brynna	Brandon	\$3,000
Nucor Educational Disbursement	Shelby	Morton	\$16,000
Pat Aikman Character & Leadership Award	Hannah	Dart	\$500
Phi Beta Psi Sorority Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$500
Purdue University Presidential Scholarship	Alex	Wang	\$16,000
Purdue University Presidential Scholarship	Nathan	Wu	\$16,000
Purdue University Presidential Scholarship	Don	Chen	\$16,000
Purdue University Trustee Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$40,000
Rainbow Youth Scholarship	Bella	Heath	\$1,000
Ralph and Margaret Seifert Rotary Club Scholarship	Alex	Wang	\$1,500
Ralph and Robyn Jones Family Memorial Scholarship	Camila	Madrid	\$730
Riverfront Run Car Show Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$1,000
Rotary Club: Al Carter Scholarship	Lauren	Conner	\$1,500
Rotary Club: Al Carter Scholarship	Claire	Slygh	\$1,500
Rotary Club: Betty Sebree Good Citizen Award	Kallie	Eder	Certificate
Rotary Club: Charles O'banion Memorial Scholarship	Iyana	Phelps	\$1,500
S & O Farmers Mutual Insurance Company Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$250

Savannah College of Art & Design Academic Honors Scholarship	Julette	Frieske	\$28,000
Savannah College of Art & Design Achievement Honors Scholarship	Julette	Frieske	\$12,000
SEI Communications Scholarship	Emma	Richey	\$500
Shannon Thomas Memorial Scholarship	Liam	Murphy	\$300
Sharon Thom Alcorn Memorial Scholarship	Andre	Howard	\$1,700
Shawn Barnes Memorial Scholarship	Storm	Poling	\$300
Sparks Foundation Post-Secondary Scholarship	Kailee	Lock	\$1,000
Terri Nighbert Memorial Scholarship	Bailey	Owens	\$1,200
Thomas D. Craft, Jr. Memorial Scholarship	Kailee	Lock	\$1,100
Tiffany Lee Carter Memorial Scholarship	Saba	Chabukashvili	\$1,100
Trevor Woodward Art Scholarship	Owen	Schmidt	\$500
Tri Kappa Beta Scholarship, Beta Omega Chapter	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,000
Tri Kappa Beta Scholarship, Beta Omega Chapter	Iyana	Phelps	\$1,500
Troy Allen Pyles Memorial Scholarship	Lily	Callis	\$3,100
Vernon Gudkese Memorial Engineering Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$250
VFW Commander's Scholarship	Brooke	Everage	\$1,000
Wood Memorial Scholarship	Nicholas	Biallas	\$1,000
Xavier University Alumni Scholarship	Ava	Spencer	\$8,000
2024 Honor Graduate	Jack	Heckler	Certificate